Rotary Basket Spray Cleaning Machine High Pressure Car Parts
Cleaning
Basic Information
China
Skymen
ISO 9001, ISO14001, CE, FCC, BSCI,etc.
JP-1500P
1

Rotating
Speed
(R/MIN)
Sub-
Tank
Capac
ity
Heating
Power
Water
Pump
Power
Spray
Pressure
(Bar)
JP-0500ZP 500mm 300mm
SUS304/1.5
MM
50kg
Spray drives
rotation
- 40L 3KW 0.55KW 2.5
JP-0600ZP 600mm 350mm
SUS304/1.5
MM
50kg
Spray drives
rotation
- 65L 3KW 0.55KW 2.5
JP-0500P 500mm 300mm
SUS304/1.5
MM
80kg Motor/0.15kw 10~50 50L 3KW 0.55KW 2.5
JP-0600P 600mm 350mm
SUS304/1.5
MM
80kg Motor/0.15kw 10~50 70L 3KW 0.55KW 2.5�3
JP-0700P 700mm 350mm
SUS304/1.5
MM
80kg Motor/0.15kw 10~50 85L 3KW 0.75KW 2.5�3
for m
ore products please visit us on skym
enultrasonic.com
O
ur Product Introduction
JP-0800P 800mm 500mm
SUS304/2.0
MM
250kg Motor/0.15kw 10~50 100L 6KW 0.75KW 2.5�3
JP-0900P 900mm 500mm
SUS304/2.0
MM
250kg Motor/0.15kw 10~50 130L 6KW 1.5KW 2.5�3
JP-1000P